
9949

835
9816
812

9814
816

9862
9823

WinDor 2/13/2025 Yes

Council Meeting: February 25, 2025

New Business Licenses
Business Name Fire Inspection Insurance

Ace Hi-Performance Engine & Machine 2/10/2025 Yes
Black Bear Oil Corpoation 2/10/2025 N/A

Renewal Business Licenses
Business Name Fire Inspection Insurance

Fleetpride 1/30/2025 Yes
Premium Oilfield Technologies 2/10/2025 N/A

Childers Trucking 2/10/2025 N/A
Encino Enviromental Service LLC 2/10/2025 N/A

United Rentals (North America), Inc. 2/13/2025 Yes



9954
9948

9509
9800

Business Name Insurance Contractor ID
Elite Flow LLC N/A Yes

Council Meeting: February 25, 2025

New Contractor Licenses

Western Sign & Design N/A Yes

Renewal Contractor Licenses
Business Name Insurance Contractor ID

Living Water Plumbing Yes Yes
Tyler Plumbing Yes Yes


