

## Council Meeting: February 25, 2025

New Business Licenses				
	Business Name	Fire Inspection	Insurance	
9949	WinDor	2/13/2025	Yes	
	Renewal Busines	s Licenses		
	Business Name	Fire Inspection	Insurance	
835	Ace Hi-Performance Engine & Machine	2/10/2025	Yes	
9816	Black Bear Oil Corpoation	2/10/2025	N/A	
812	Childers Trucking	2/10/2025	N/A	
9814	Encino Enviromental Service LLC	2/10/2025	N/A	
816	Fleetpride	1/30/2025	Yes	
9862	Premium Oilfield Technologies	2/10/2025	N/A	
9823	United Rentals (North America), Inc.	2/13/2025	Yes	



## **Council Meeting: February 25, 2025**

New Contractor Licenses						
9954	Elite Flow LLC	N/A	Yes			
9948	Western Sign & Design	N/A	Yes			
	Renewal Contractor Licenses					
	Business Name	Insurance	Contractor ID			
9509	Living Water Plumbing	Yes	Yes			
9800	Tyler Plumbing	Yes	Yes			
1						